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Rodrigo Andrade Cardoso
Embassy of the Federative Republic 

of Brazil to Indonesia

Marcelo Alves de Sousa

Gerente de Relações Institucionais

Centro Internacional de Energias 

Renováveis - Biogás | CIBiogás-ER

marcelo@cibiogas.org

Prum Somany

Deputy Director General

Department of International 

Cooperation (DIC)

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and 

Fisheries (MAFF) 

00855 16 811827 prumsomany35@gmail.com

Chan Saruth

Director

Department of Agricultural 

Engineering

Ministry of Agriculture Forestry and 

Fisheries

saruthchan@gmail.com

Ahmed Abdelati  Ahmed

GBEP Egypt Focal Point

Head of Agronomy Unit

Ecology & Dryland Agriculture Division

Desert Research Center

Ministry of Agriculture & Land 

Reclamation  

00202 2526 4571 00202 25256454
emegypt2@gmail.com

dr.abdelati@gmail.com

Sébastien Bouvatier

Agricultural Counsellor for ASEAN 

countries

French Embassy in Singapore 

Sebastien.BOUVATIER@dgtresor.gouv.fr

Rafael Wiese

Senior Advisor

Deutsche Gesellschaft für 

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 

GmbH

Promotion of Least Cost Renewables 

in Indonesia (LCORE-INDO)

0062 830 9438 0062 830 9032 rafael.wiese@giz.de  

Alin Pratidina

Renewable Energy Advisor 

Deutsche Gesellschaft für

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 

GmbH

Directorate General for New and 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources (NREEC)

alin.pratidina@giz.de

Intan Cinditiara

PR Advisor

Deutsche Gesellschaft für 

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 

GmbH

intan.cinditiara@giz.de

Ikke Prasetyaning

Deutsche Gesellschaft für 

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 

GmbH

Promotion of Least Cost Renewables 

in Indonesia (LCORE-INDO)

ikke.prasetyaning@giz.de

Vegaswarasti Kumala

Deutsche Gesellschaft für 

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 

GmbH

Promotion of Least Cost Renewables 

in Indonesia (LCORE-INDO)

vegaswarasti.kumala@giz.de

Julie Anastasia

Deutsche Gesellschaft für 

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) 

GmbH

Promotion of Least Cost Renewables 

in Indonesia (LCORE-INDO)

juliana.anastasia@giz.de

Sunil Dhingra

Senior Fellow and Internal Resource 

Advisor

Biomass Energy Technology 

Applications

The Energy and Resources Institute 

India 

0091-11-

24682100

0091-11-

24682144
dhingras@teri.res.in

Nani Hendiarti
Assistant to the Deputy Coordinating 

Minister for Maritime Affairs
nanihendi@gmail.com
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R. Sabrina
Assistant to the Governor for North 

Sumatra Province

Tisnaldi

Director

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

tisnaldii@yahoo.com

Rida Mulyana

Director General New Renewable 

Energy and Energy Conservation

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

Fitria Yuliani

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

0062-21-398 

3007

0062-21-319 

01087
fitri_ti06@yahoo.com

Delima Hasri Indonesia Palm Oil Board delimasridarmawan@yahoo.com

Udin Hasanudin University Lampung udinha65@gmail.com

Yetti Rusli

Energy Forest Development in 

Indonesia

Ministry of Environment and Forestry

yetti.rusli@gmail.com

Bambang Prastowo

Head

Research and Development of 

Agriculture Agency

Ministry of Agriculture

bprastowo@gmail.com

Amadeus Pribowo
Indonesian International Institute of 

Life Sciences

Ir Haryono

Head of Research and Development

Agriculture Agency

Ministry of Agriculture 

Erliza Hambali
Surfactant Bioenergy Research 

Center (SBRC)

Sayuta Senobua

Directorate General of Aviation 

Transportation, Ministry of 

Transportation

sayuta_senobua@dephub.go.id

Efendi Mamurung

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

efendim@yahoo.com

Sigit Harytanto 

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

s.hargiyanto@gmail.com

Marliana

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

lyamarbun87@gmail.com

Lina

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

linahandi87@gmail.com

Mutia

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

miutia_ti06@yahoo.com

Gilang Anggita

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

gilang.anggita@gmail.com

Nita Apriliani

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

nita.apriliani@ebtke.esdm.go.id

Eko Bahariwanto Ministry of Environment and Forestry bahariwanto@gmail.com

Yanda Arkema
Surfactant Bioenergy Research 

Centre-IPB
yandra_ipb@yahoo.com



Ledi Annisa

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

ledianindya@gmail.com

Tien M

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

Edi Wibowo

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

edbowo@gmail.com

Noviyati S Local Government of Energy

Togu Pardede
State Ministry of National 

Development Planning
togupar2008@gmail.com

Andreas Bondan Satriadi
State Ministry of National 

Development Planning
andreas.satriadi@gmail.com

Muh Asrofi
State Ministry of National 

Development Planning
m.asrofi@bappenas.go.id

Budi Batubara Local Government of Energy budi.batubara@gmail.com

Imas K Local Government of Energy maskurniasih58@gmail.com

Syafrizal Local Government of Energy riezal68.tanjung@gmail.com

M. Edward Samudra Local Government of Energy edwards@ptpn4.co.id

Anna Rufaida

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

annarufaida@yahoo.com

Tony Simanbunsong Local Government of Energy tony_misel@yahoo.co.id

Erwin Tambunan Local Government of Energy erwin_tambunan1960@yahoo.com

Eddy S. Salim Local Government of Energy edysyaol@yahoo.com

Nasir Local Government of Energy

Erwin Secretariat of local Government

Yunita Ariyani

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

yunita_a4@yahoo.com

Litanduti Secretariat of National Energy Council litawati@den.go.id

Aji Wibowo Putra Secretariat of National Energy Council ajiwibowoputro@den.go.id

Marhanti Secretariat of National Energy Council

Atritawati Pandia Local Government of Energy

Risrianto Local Government of Energy

Donny H

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

Johan Kemal

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

Dian Rosdiana Secretariat of National Energy Council



Luigi Pari

Agricultural Research Council 

Agricultural Engineering Research 

Unit

0039-06-90675 

250

0039-06-

90625591
luigi.pari@entecra.it

Takashi Hayashi

Policy Research Institute

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and 

Fisheries

0081-3-6737-

9082

0081-3-6737-

9098
th8841@affrc.go.jp

Yuki Kudoh 
National Institute of Advanced 

Industrial Science and Technology
kudoh.yuki@aist.go.jp

Lattana Phaxaysombath

Director of Agriculture Extension and 

Cooperative

Ministry of Agriculture

phaxaysombathlattana@yahoo.com

Ony Hindra Kusuma
Consul of the Netherlands in 

Indonesia
conmednl@indosat.net.id

Rosemarie Gumera

Manager III, Planning & Policy 

Department &Focal Person on 

Biofuels & to PMS Philippine Sugar 

Regulatory Administration

00632-9296137

00632-4550446

0063-9175936806

0063-9228397670

marujazz@gmail.com

Nongkran Maneewon

Expert  in  Acid Sulfate Soils 

Improvement 

Research and Development for Land 

Management Division

Land Development Department

Ministry of Agriculture and 

Cooperatives 

mnongkran@yahoo.com

nongkran@ldd.go.th

Shabbir H. Gheewala

Professor and Head

Life Cycle Sustainability Assessment 

Lab The Joint Graduate School of 

Energy and Environment King 

Mongkut's University of Technology

shabbir_g@jgsee.kmutt.ac.th

Helena Chum

Research Fellow

National Renewable Energy 

Laboratory (NRELL)

Department of Energy (DOE)

001 303 3847711 Helena.Chum@nrel.gov

Nguyen The Hinh

Vice Director General

Agriculture Project Management 

Board

Minsitry of Agriculture and Rural 

Development

nguyenthe.hinh@gmail.com 

Do Trong Hieu 

Deputy Head of Materials Division

Domestic Market Department

Ministry of Industry and Trade 

00844-2220-5505
0084-42220-

5528
hieudt@moit.gov.vn

Andrea Rossi Programme Officer
0039 06 

57055376

0039 06 

57053369
andrea.rossi@fao.org

César Velarde

Senior Aviation and Environment 

System Expert

Project Coordinator - ICAO TCB 

Project INS13801

c/o Ministry of Transportation

cesar@icao-ins.org

Keisuke Sadamori
Director

Energy Markets and Securities
keisuke.sadamori@iea.org

Simone Landolina

Coordinator

International Low-Carbon Energy 

Technology Platform

0033 (0)140 57 

6614
simone.landolina@iea.org

Shunichi Nakada Bioenergy Analyst
0049 228 391 

79068
snakada@irena.org
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Gerard Ostheimer

Global Lead

SE4ALL Sustainable Bioenergy High-

Impact Opportunity

GEOE@novozymes.com

Maria Michela Morese Executive Secretary
0039 06 

57056080

0039 06 

57053369
michela.morese@fao.org

ASENDO Untung Murdiyatmo
Asosiasi Ethanol Indonesia 

(ASENDO)
druntungm@gmail.com

BIOENERGY 

MAGAZINE
Kartika Restu Bioenergy Magazine kartika304@gmail.com

CIRAD Jean-Marc Roda CIRAD roda@cirad.fr

Climate and Land 

Use Alliance 

Indonesia

Nazir Foead
Climate and Land Use Alliance 

Indonesia

CLIMATE POLICY 

INITIATIVE
Ery Wijaya

Senior Analyst

Climate Policy Initiative
ery.wijaya@cpi-indo.org

GACC Seema Patel
Senior Associate | UN Foundation

Global Alliance for Clean Cookstoves
001 202.864.5149 spatel@cleancookstoves.org

HIVOS Agi S. Cakradirana
IDBP Deputy Programme Manager

Hivos Regional Office Southeast Asia

0062-21 7892489 

ext.111 

0062-21 

7808115
acakradirana@hivos.org

Panji Demokrasi Johardi Panji Demokrasi johardisilitonga@yahoo.com

PISAgri Agus Purnomo
Partnership for Indonesia Sustainable 

Agriculture (PISAgri)

PISAgri Harry Hanawi

Corp. Director Sinarmas

Partnership for Indonesia Sustainable 

Agriculture (PISAgri)

harry.hanawi@sinarmas-agri.com

RSB Khoo Hock Aun Vice President khoohockaun@gmail.com

Yayasan Rumah 

Energi
Lina Meuthia Moeis

Yayasan Rumah Energi

Indonesia
l.moeis@rumahenergi.org

ABENGOA
Juan Ramon Barcala Nuñez

Business Development VP 

Asia&Pacific 
0065 6297 9316 jbarcala@abengoa.com

AMIC Kan-Ern Liew

Deputy CTO & Project Manager - 

Sustainable Aviation

AMIC - Aerospace Malaysia 

Innovation Centre 006014 227 39 21

liew@amic.my

APLA Flavio Castelar Executive Director apla@apla.org.br

Association of 

Biofuel 

Producers 

Indonesia

Paulus Tjakrawan
Association of Biofuel Producers 

Indonesia
aprobi@gmail.com

BETA 

RENEWABLES
Pierluigi Picciotti 

Business Development Director Asia 

Pacific 
0065 68086048 pierluigi.picciotti@betarenewables.com

EVEREST 

GROUP 
Pjotr Schade Managing Director

0031 (0)30 78 52 

409
pschade@everestenergy.nl

GAPKI Memed Wiramihardja GAPKI

GARUDA 

Indonesia
Novianto Herupratomo Director of Operations novianto@garuda-indonesia.com

GARUDA 

Indonesia
David Wibisono GARUDA Indonesia d.wibisono@garuda-indonesia.com

NESTE OIL Adrian Suharto
Manager, Sustainability and Public 

Affairs
Adrian.Suharto@nesteoil.com

NEXSTEPPE Paul Twine
VP Business Development

Asian Region
0065 82021060 ptwine@nexsteppe.com

NOVOZYMES Bas Melssen

Director, Asia Pacific - Biomass 

Conversion

Novozymes Malaysia Sdn Bhd

006012 7199 068 basm@novozymes.com

Oil Palm 

Smallholders 

Union

Mansuetus Darto National Coordinator darto.spks@gmail.com

PERTAMINA Norman YP PERTAMINA norman.pardoro@pertamina.com

PERTAMINA Tommy Hendarto PERTAMINA tommy.hendarto@pertamina.com

PERTAMINA  Andianto Hidayat PERTAMINA andianto@pertamina.com

PT Angkasa Pura 

1
Ita Noviana PT Angkasa Pura 1 ita.noviana@angkasapura1.co.id

PT Angkasa Pura 

1
Ira Gayatri PT Angkasa Pura 1 iragayatri@angkasapura1.co.id

CIVIL SOCIETY

PRIVATE SECTOR

GBEP Secretariat

SE4All

mailto:khoohockaun@gmail.com


PD Bhakti PUB Sahria W. Temaya PD Bhakti PUB swlenayo@gmail.com

PT Austindo Thomas Wagner PT Austindo

PT Austindo Ivan Manalu PT Austindo ivan.manulu@ANJ-group.com

PT Austindo Imam Wahyudi PT Austindo Imam.Wahyudi@anj-group.com

PT Bhakti Mukti 

Bukti
Wira

PTPN2 Tahi Sanata Manurung PTPN2 tahisahata@gmail.com

PTPN2 Heri Prasetyo PTPN2

PTPN 4 Hidayat Darpu PTPN 4 hidayat_darpu@ptnp4.co.id

PTPN 4 Muhir Abdullah PTPN 4 mabdigu@gmail.com

PTPN 4 Nasril PTPN 4 nasril_geologi@yahoo.co.id

SINARMAS Sonny Roli Sinarmas

WILMAR Ricky ricky.suryadmara@wilmar.co.id

WILMAR Suprapto

WILMAR Usaha Semb

WILMAR Baharuddin

GBEP Partner

GBEP Observer

Technical Observer

GBEP Secretariat

Civil Society

Private Sector


